Neptun Cup 2026

Skopije, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 5 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
28-Feb-26 - 10:20 Startlist
YB

Heat1of 5
3 CVETKOVSKI, Angel 12 Karposh PK NT
4 VOJCHESKI, Konstantin 14  Vardar 2018 Skopje PK 1:41.82
5 HRISTOV, Jakov 15 Beta Sharks SC Skopje 1:44.81
6 MIRCHEV, Mario 14  Skopje Plivacki Klub NT

Heat 2 of 5
1 RISTOSKI, Savo 12 Struga PK 1:38.45
2 NIKOLOV, Martin 11 Levski 2014 1:28.23
3 POPCHEVSKI, Mateo 14  Neptun SC 1:24.35
4 IVANOV, Damjan 15 Skopje Plivacki Klub 1:22.08
5 GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK 1:23.50
6 PSALTIROV, Mihalil 14  Oktopod PK 1:27.50
7 RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 Beta Sharks SC Skopje 1:31.30
8 TODOROVSKI, Maksim 14  Struga PK 1:38.61

Heat 3 of 5
1 COCAJ, Ron 13  Otrila KSU 1:18.00
2 SULAJ, Anton 13 Te Stela SA Tirana 1:17.00
3 DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 Delfin Skopje PK 1:16.00
4 NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 Skopje Plivacki Klub 1:14.21
5 JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13 Beta Sharks SC Skopje 1:14.80
6 ALIU, Arris 12 Step SC 1:16.00
7 COKAJ, Ledjon 14 Te Stela SA Tirana 1:17.00
8 DEMIRAJ, Omar 14  Partizani SC Tirana 1:19.00

Heat 4 of 5
1 DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13 Neptun SC 1:13.75
2 DESKU, Diell 11  Step SC 1:11.50
3 SHELNA, Nik 12 Te Stela SA Tirana 1:09.80
4 JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 Orion SWC 1:07.90
5 DELIDINKOV, Martin 10 Neptun SC 1:08.67
6 VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 Beta Sharks SC Skopje 1:10.50
7 SYLEJMANI, Bleon 09 Otrila KSU 1:12.05
8 SAVOV, Johan 12 Orion SWC 1:14.00
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Neptun Cup 2026
Skopje, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 5, Men, 100m Backstroke

Heat 5 of 5

MEHMETI, Rilind
KARANXHA, Drini
JOVANOVSKI, David
BUDIMA, Arion
DIMITROVSKI, Stefan
JANKOSKI, Milan
DUSHAJ, Egid
DAUTOVSKI, Viktor

O~NO O WNPE

08 Zenit Sport Academy
12 Te Stela SA Tirana

09 Orion SWC

08 Step SC

08 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK
11  Orion SWC

10 Te Stela SA Tirana

11 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK

1:06.00
1:04.90
58.80
58.17
58.53
1:03.90
1:06.00
1:07.42
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