

Neptun Cup 2026
Skopje, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 5
28-Feb-26 - 10:20

Men, 100m Backstroke

Open
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 5

3	CVETKOVSKI, Angel	12	Karposh PK	NT
4	VOJCHESKI, Konstantin	14	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	1:41.82
5	HRISTOV, Jakov	15	Beta Sharks SC Skopje	1:44.81
6	MIRCHEV, Mario	14	Skopje Plivacki Klub	NT

Heat 2 of 5

1	RISTOSKI, Savo	12	Struga PK	1:38.45
2	NIKOLOV, Martin	11	Levski 2014	1:28.23
3	POPCHEVSKI, Mateo	14	Neptun SC	1:24.35
4	IVANOV, Damjan	15	Skopje Plivacki Klub	1:22.08
5	GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov	15	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	1:23.50
6	PSALTIROV, Mihail	14	Oktopod PK	1:27.50
7	RISTOVSKI, Bodan	15	Beta Sharks SC Skopje	1:31.30
8	TODOROVSKI, Maksim	14	Struga PK	1:38.61

Heat 3 of 5

1	COCAJ, Ron	13	Otrila KSU	1:18.00
2	SULAJ, Anton	13	Te Stela SA Tirana	1:17.00
3	DEMJANSKI, Nikola	11	Delfin Skopje PK	1:16.00
4	NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan	12	Skopje Plivacki Klub	1:14.21
5	JOVANOVSki, Gordan	13	Beta Sharks SC Skopje	1:14.80
6	ALIU, Arris	12	Step SC	1:16.00
7	COKAJ, Ledjon	14	Te Stela SA Tirana	1:17.00
8	DEMIRAJ, Omar	14	Partizani SC Tirana	1:19.00

Heat 4 of 5

1	DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro	13	Neptun SC	1:13.75
2	DESKU, Diell	11	Step SC	1:11.50
3	SHELNA, Nik	12	Te Stela SA Tirana	1:09.80
4	JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel	08	Orion SWC	1:07.90
5	DELIDINKOV, Martin	10	Neptun SC	1:08.67
6	VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor	12	Beta Sharks SC Skopje	1:10.50
7	SYLEJMANI, Bleon	09	Otrila KSU	1:12.05
8	SAVOV, Johan	12	Orion SWC	1:14.00

Neptun Cup 2026
Skopje, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 5, Men, 100m Backstroke

Heat 5 of 5

1	MEHMETI, Rilind	08	Zenit Sport Academy	1:06.00
2	KARANXHA, Drini	12	Te Stela SA Tirana	1:04.90
3	JOVANOVSKI, David	09	Orion SWC	58.80
4	BUDIMA, Arion	08	Step SC	58.17
5	DIMITROVSKI, Stefan	08	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	58.53
6	JANKOSKI, Milan	11	Orion SWC	1:03.90
7	DUSHAJ, Egid	10	Te Stela SA Tirana	1:06.00
8	DAUTOVSKI, Viktor	11	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	1:07.42